U.S. Imports of Softwood Lumber from Canada-Quantity

Quantities in Board Feet

Regions Subject to the Softwood Lumber Agreement of 2006

Total

British Columbia -
Coast

British Columbia -
Interior

British Columbia -
Unspecified

Alberta

Manitoba

Saskatchewan

Ontario

Quebec

Unspecified
Regions

2010
Jan.- Mar.

January
February
March
April
May
June

July
August
September
October
November
December

1,807,434,878

515,318,102
601,299,376
690,817,400

78,020,830

23,311,368
26,050,167
28,659,295

1,242,522,170

360,039,645
424,420,718
458,061,806

848
©)

848

218,853,951

72,328,805
63,352,593
83,172,553

910,249

386,051
265,701
258,497

7,663,808

1,009,411
2,148,070
4,506,328

65,868,916

15,763,671
23,694,876
26,410,368

193,554,697

42,439,741
61,367,250
89,747,706

39,410

39,410

©)
Q)

Regions Not Subject to the Softwood Lumber Agreement of 2006

Total

Maritimes

Yukon

Northwest
Territories

Nunavut

Excluded
Companies

2010
Jan.- Mar.

January
February
March
April
May
June

July
August
September
October
November
December

321,106,991

98,148,443
100,121,498
122,837,050

217,841,150

65,528,632
70,026,060
82,286,458

19,069

©)
19,069
©)

©)
©)
©)

©)
©)
©)

103,246,772

32,619,812
30,076,368
40,550,592

For Technical Documentation, see www.cenus.gov/reference/guides/methodology/softwood_lumber.html




